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ANNUAL FEE SCHEDULE (2025-26)

Admission Fee:-20,000 (For New Students Only)

1% (PDC)Installment 2nd (PDC)Installment 3"(PDC) Installment
At the time of Admission 1 to 10 October 1 to 10 January
Grade (InRs.) (InRs.)

Senior Secondary
Xl 20,000/-+31,999/- 31,999/- 31,999/-
Sci., Com. & Hum.

Payment of fee has been divided in THREE EQUAL INSTALLMENTS for
the convenience of the Parents
| SUBJECTS OFFERED IN STD. XI |

Subjects Code Subjects Code
1. English Core 301 12. Psychology 37
2. English Elective 001 13. Economics 30
3. Physics 42 14. Political Science 28
4. Chemistry 43 15. Entrepreneurship (EP) 66
5. Physical Education(PE) 48 16. Geography 29
6. Mathematics 41 17. Information Practice (IP) 65

(New)

7. History 27 18. Fine Arts- Painting 49
8. Biology 44 19. Sociology 39
9. Legal Studies 74 20. Music-Hindustani Vocal 34
10. Accountancy 55 21. Applied Mathematics 241
11. Business Studies (B.S.T) 54 22. Artificial Intelligence 843

NOTE:-

Fee once paid is neither refundable nor transferable.

Day Boarding Fee Rs 3000/- per month (After School till 4:00 PM)
Day Boarding Fee Rs 5000/-per month (After School till 6:00 PM)
Meals Charges Rs 3000/- per month (Breakfast +Lunch)

Fee Rs 10,000 for Additional Subject X1&XII (Sixth

Subject)

Late fee charges Rs 25 per day
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ANNUAL HOSTEL FEE SCHEDULE (2025-26 )
HOSTEL FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Hostel Fee Schedule (A.C. Hostel) For IX & XI1
Hostel Admission Fees— 20,000/-  (Onetime)
Hostel Annual Fees— 2,80,000/-
Hostel Security Deposit— 10,000/-  (Refundable)
Imp rest— 5,000/-(Half Yearly)
15t d 37(PDC)
Grade Installment at the IﬁgtéﬂPng%t Installment
time of a%jmls&on 1 t010 October z 1to 10?January
Xl
Sci., Com. & Hum. 20,000/-+93,339/- 93,339/- 93,339/-
Day Boarding Schedue
Daily Schedule Timings
School 8:00 AM t0 2:00 PM
Lunch 2:00 PM to 2:30 PM
Study 2:30 PM to 4:00 PM
Activities . .
Swimming/Dance/Music/Skating/Sports/Gym) 4:00 PM to 6:00 PM
Archery & Shooting

NOTE:-

Fee once paid is neither refundable nor transferable.

Day Boarding Fee Rs 3000/- per month (After School till 4:00 PM)
Day Boarding Fee Rs 5000/-per month (After School till 6:00 PM)
Meals Charges Rs 3000/- per month (Breakfast +Lunch)

Fee Rs 10,000 for Additional Subject X1&XII (Sixth

Subject)

Late fee charges Rs 25 per day.
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